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First Year In-Program

Books and Resources

Physical Therapist Assistant Toolkit

Laptop Computer with Webcam*
Scrubs Uniform (two sets)

CPR Certification

Mandatory Drug Screen

Malpractice Insurance

HIPAA Privacy Training

Physical Exam and Testing

Health Insurance Premiums
Transportation to Clinical Education®**

Year Total

Second Year In-Program

Books

APTA Student Membership National and State Dues
Scrubs Uniform (two sets)

Mandatory Drug Screen

PPD Renewal

Required Clearance: FBI Criminal Record/Fingerprinting
Required Clearance: Child Abuse

Required Clearance: Pennsylvania Criminal Record
Malpractice Insurance

Health Insurance Premiums

Transportation/Room & Board for Clinical Education**

Year Total

2025-26 Tools/Supplies/Estimated Expenses
Physical Therapist Assistant

School of Nursing & Health Sciences

ATHS, Room 207 | 570.320.4439

Updated 1/26

$750.00

$106.00

$600.00

$76.00

$80.00

$30.00

$15.00

$19.95

Per insurance carrier
Insurance carrier specific
Dependent on placement

$1,677.00+

$600.00

$85.00

$76.00

$30.00

$10.00

$30.00

$10.00

$10.00

$15.00

Insurance carrier specific
Dependent on placement

$907.00+

Program tools, supplies, kits, and uniforms are available for purchase at The College Store: penncollegebooks.com.



https://www.penncollegebooks.com/
https://penncollegebooks.com/MerchDetail?MerchID=640217&CategoryName=Nursing%20&%20Health%20Sciences&CatID=2524&Name=Nursing%20&%20Health%20Sciences
https://penncollegebooks.com/MerchList?searchtype=Description&drpsearch2=Description&searchmcl=2524&txtSearch=physical%20therapist
https://penncollegebooks.com/MerchList?searchtype=Description&drpsearch2=Description&searchmcl=2524&txtSearch=physical%20therapist

Post-Graduation

NPTE PTA Certification Exam $495.00
PA State Board Licensure Application Fee $30.00
Prometric Testing Fee $82.00
Clearances $50.00

* See laptop specifications at www.pct.edu/catalog/majors/tp.

** Transportation/Room & Board are the responsibility of the student during clinical education experiences.
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