

First Year In-Program

Books and Resources	\$750.00
<u>Physical Therapist Assistant Toolkit</u>	\$106.00
Laptop Computer with Webcam*	\$600.00
<u>Scrubs Uniform</u> (two sets)	\$76.00
CPR Certification	\$80.00
Mandatory Drug Screen	\$30.00
Malpractice Insurance	\$15.00
HIPAA Privacy Training	\$19.95
Physical Exam and Testing	Per insurance carrier
Health Insurance Premiums	Insurance carrier specific
Transportation to Clinical Education**	Dependent on placement
Year Total	\$1,677.00+

Second Year In-Program

Books	\$600.00
APTA Student Membership National and State Dues	\$85.00
<u>Scrubs Uniform</u> (two sets)	\$76.00
Mandatory Drug Screen	\$30.00
PPD Renewal	\$10.00
Required Clearance: FBI Criminal Record/Fingerprinting	\$30.00
Required Clearance: Child Abuse	\$10.00
Required Clearance: Pennsylvania Criminal Record	\$10.00
Malpractice Insurance	\$15.00
Health Insurance Premiums	Insurance carrier specific
Transportation/Room & Board for Clinical Education**	Dependent on placement
Year Total	\$907.00+

Post-Graduation

NPTE PTA Certification Exam	\$495.00
PA State Board Licensure Application Fee	\$30.00
Prometric Testing Fee	\$82.00
Clearances	\$50.00

* See laptop specifications at www.pct.edu/catalog/majors/tp.

** Transportation/Room & Board are the responsibility of the student during clinical education experiences.